_) 600 Fifth Street NW
vl | Washington, DC 20001
L: , 202-962-6060

Accessibility Advisory Committee

5:30 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:25 p.m,

7:30 p.m.

Monthly Meeting
Monday, December 3, 2012
5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.

Agenda

Call to Order and Introductions
Patrick Sheehan, Chairman

Public Comment Period

Review and Approval of Agenda, Prior Meeting
Minutes and Board Report

MetroAccess Performance Standards in New
Contract

Dan O'Reilly, MACS

Station Lighting Work Group (Recommendations)

Bus/Rail Subcommittee Report
Susan Holland, Bus/Rail Subcommittee Chair

MetroAccess Subcommittee Report
Paul Semelfort, MetroAccess Subcommittee Chair

Work Plan

Adjournment



