

## Monthly Meeting Monday, December 3, 2012 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.

## Agenda

5:30 p.m.	Call to Order and Introductions Patrick Sheehan, Chairman
5:35 p.m.	Public Comment Period
5:50 p.m.	Review and Approval of Agenda, Prior Meeting Minutes and Board Report
6:00 p.m.	MetroAccess Performance Standards in New Contract Dan O'Reilly, MACS
6:30 p.m.	Station Lighting Work Group (Recommendations)
6:40 p.m.	Bus/Rail Subcommittee Report Susan Holland, Bus/Rail Subcommittee Chair
7:00 p.m.	MetroAccess Subcommittee Report Paul Semelfort, MetroAccess Subcommittee Chair
7:25 p.m.	Work Plan
7:30 p.m.	Adjournment